
WATCH THE GAP

Woodside

Westbound trains may depart Woodside station up to three minutes 
earlier than times shown. Eastbound trains from Woodside to Port 
Washington depart on Platform B / Track 2.  Westbound trains from 
Woodside in this timetable arrive and depart from Platform C / Track 1.

Mets-Willets 
Point Mets-Willets Point is not an ADA accessible station.

PW TT NOTES

Reference Notes

For explanation, see Peak Peak Peak

"Reference Notes." AM AM AM
AM AM AM

PORT WASHINGTON ...... 8:14 8:33
Plandome ...... 8:19 8:38
Manhasset ...... 8:21 8:40
Great Neck ...... 8:24 8:43
Little Neck 8:20 8:27 8:46
Douglaston 8:22 8:29 8:48
Bayside 8:24 8:31 8:50
Auburndale 8:27 ...... 8:53
Broadway 8:29 ...... 8:55
Murray Hill 8:31 ...... 8:57
Flushing Main Street 8:33 ...... 8:59
METS-WILLETS POINT 8:35 8:38 9:01
Woodside  8:43  8:46  9:09
GRAND CENTRAL ...... 8:57 9:20
PENN STATION 8:55 ...... ......

AM AM AM
Train # 1323 423 425

Port Washington 
Branch

   www.mta.info

Added Mets-Willets Point Service
Effective Weekdays, 
August 22 - September 1, 2023 Only 

PW Card • TPSS-2

Eastbound Added Service
Effective Weekdays, August 22 - September 1, 2023 

Port 
Washington

Plandome

Manhasset

Great Neck

Little Neck

Woodside

Grand Central

Flushing Main Street

Murray Hill

Broadway

Auburndale

Douglaston

Bayside

Penn Station

ATTENTION CUSTOMERS

i
In order to accommodate 

customers traveling to the US 
Open, three westbound trains will 
be making an added stop at Mets-
Willets Point beginning Tuesday, 

August 22. 

Please note, this timetable only 
shows added service. For all other 
service please use the regular Port 

Washington Branch timetable, 
effective May 22, 2023. 

*Refer to the TrainTime app for
complete service west of Jamaica, 

as well as transfer options.

Special Timetable


